
 
11000 Montgomery Rd., Cincinnati, OH 45249 P: 513-489-0300 www.gateofheaven.org 

YEAR-ROUND FLOWER PROGRAM 
        Our Cemetery Flower Placement Program ensures your loved one’s resting place is adorned 
    with beautiful, seasonal arrangements throughout the year. Choose a program that best suits your 
    needs, offering placements for 2, 3, or 5 years. Each year a new set of flowers are selected for the  
      program that includes four seasonal placements annually, tailored to honor your loved ones. 

Our staff will select and place quality silk flowers reflective of the seasons Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter. 
Spring – March, April, May               Summer – June,  July, August 

Fall – September, October, November          Winter – December, January, February 
                                   

                                      NICHE                   CRYPT 
                            

    GROUND            MONUMENT 

 

 

       

 

 

(Examples of seasonal arrangements)
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

  

 
LOCATION 

 
SINGLE 

PLACEMENT 

 
NICHE 

 
$18.00 

 

 
CRYPT 

 
$43.00 

 

 
GROUND 

 
$55.00 

 

 
MONUM. 

 
$72.00 

 
 

 
3 YEARS 

12 PLACEMENTS 

 
 
 

YOU 
SAVE REGULAR 

PRICE 
OUR 

OFFER 
 

$216.00 
 
$189.00 

 

 
$27.00 

 
$516.00 

 
$432.00 

 

 
$84.00 

 
$660.00 

 
$540.00 

 

 
$120.00 

 
$864.00 

 
$720.00 

 

 
$144.00 

 

  
5 YEARS 

20 PLACEMENTS 

 
 
 

YOU 
SAVE REGULAR 

PRICE 
OUR 

OFFER 
 

$360.00 
 

$280.00 
 

 
$80.00 

 
$860.00 

 
$640.00 

 

 
 $220.00 

 
$1100.00 

 
$800.00 

 

 
$300.00 

 
$1440.00 

 
$1110.00 

 

 
$330.00 

 

 
2 YEARS 

8 PLACEMENTS 

 
 
 

YOU 
SAVE REGULAR 

PRICE 
OUR 

OFFER 
 

$144.00 
 

$140.00 
 

 
$4.00 

 
$344.00 

 
$320.00 

 

 
$24.00 

 
$440.00 

 
$400.00 

 

 
$40.00 

 
$576.00 

 
$546.00 

 

 
$50.00 

 



   
               

  ORDER FORM                                     
 

Loved one: Date: 

Section/Building : Lot/Level: Grave/Crypt/Niche: 

 
 

Purchaser's Name: 

Address: 

City: State: Zip: 

Phone: Email:  
 
  
 

 
 

TYPE 

 
 
PROGRAM 
SELECTED 

 
 

COST 

 
NICHE 

S 2 
Y 

3 
Y 

5 
Y 

 
   

 

 

 
CRYPT 

S 2 
Y 

3 
Y 

5 
Y 

    
 

 

 
GROUND 

S 2 
Y 

3 
Y 

5 
Y 

    

 

 

 
MONU-
MENT 

S 2 
Y 
 

3 
Y 

5 
Y 

    

 

 

 
 

 

                           CIRCLE PAYMENT METHOD 
    
VISA  MASTERCARD AMEX  DISCOVER 
 
 CASH   CHECK   (Payable to Gate of Heaven) 

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION 
 
Card Number____________________________________ 
 
Exp. Date_______ Sec. Code________ Zip Code_______ 
 
Amount__________  Signature______________________ 
 

TOTAL:  

*First flower program bouquet will be place on selected date. Additional bouquets 
will be placed by the 5th of each month in the season. Bouquet selections subject to 
availability. The cemetery is not responsible for lost or missing flowers once the 
flower bouquets have been placed. Vase not included. Vases within the cemetery 
are sold separately. Ground vases must be between or in markers to qualify for this 
program. 

Signature: 


