

11000 Montgomery Rd., Cincinnati, OH 45249 P: 513-489-0300 www.gateofheaven.org

YEAR-ROUND FLOWER PROGRAM

Our Cemetery Flower Placement Program ensures your loved one's resting place is adorned with beautiful, seasonal arrangements throughout the year. Choose a program that best suits your needs, offering placements for 2, 3, or 5 years. Each year a new set of flowers are selected for the program that includes four seasonal placements annually, tailored to honor your loved ones.

Our staff will select and place quality silk flowers reflective of the seasons Spring, Summer, Fall, and Winter.

Spring - March, April, May

Summer - June, July, August

Fall - September, October, November

Winter - December, January, February

LOCATION	SINGLE PLACEMENT	2 YE/ 8 PLACE		YOU	3 YEA	YOU	
		REGULAR PRICE	OUR OFFER	SAVE	REGULAR PRICE	OUR OFFER	SAVE
NICHE	\$18.00	\$144.00	\$140.00	\$4.00	\$216.00	\$189.00	\$27.00
CRYPT	\$43.00	\$344.00	\$320.00	\$24.00	\$516.00	\$432.00	\$84.00
GROUND	\$55.00	\$440.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$660.00	\$540.00	\$120.00
MONUM.	\$72.00	\$576.00	\$546.00	\$50.00	\$864.00	\$720.00	\$144.00

5 YE / 20 PLACI	YOU	
REGULAR PRICE	OUR OFFER	SAVE
\$360.00	\$280.00	\$80.00
\$860.00	\$640.00	\$220.00
\$1100.00	\$800.00	\$300.00
\$1440.00	\$1110.00	\$330.00

NICHE

















GROUND

MONUMENT













ORDER FORM

Loved o	ne	:													Date:		
Section/Building : Lot				Lot	ot/Level:				Grave/Crypt/Niche:								
Purchas	er'	s N	lan	ne:													
Address	:																
City:							,	State: Zip:				o:					
Phone:							Email	:									
							Whe	en sh	ould	d the	e flov	ver	bou	ique	et be p	laced?	
						(4 Times Flower Placement Program will start on selected date)											
TYPE PROGRAM		COST		Date: / / or Immediate						ediatel	у						
	SELECTED						CIRCLE PAYMENT METHOD										
NICHE	S	2 Y	3 Y	5 Y			VISA		MAS ⁻	TERC	ARD	A	AMEX	<	DISC	COVER	
								CASH			CH	IECK	(Pa	yable to	o Gate of I	leaven)	
CRYPT	S	2 Y	3 Y	5 Y					CRE	EDIT	CARD	INF	ORN	IATI(<u>NC</u>		
OKIFI							Card N	lumbei	r								
GROUND	S	2 Y	3 Y	5 Y			Exp. D	ate		_Sec	. Code	·		_ Zip	Code_		
							Exp. Date Sec. Code Zip Code Amount Signature										
	S	2	3	5													
MONU- MENT		Y	Y	Y		*First flower program bouquet will be place on selected date. Additional bouwill be placed by the 5 th of each month in the season. Bouquet selections sul availability. The cemetery is not responsible for lost or missing flowers once						s subject to					
							flower bo	ouquets h separatel	ave be	en place	ed. <mark>Vase</mark>	not inc	cluded.	. Vases	within the	cemetery alify for this	
TOTAL:						Signat	ure:									1	